
ALL OUR MEATS ARE SLOW-SMOKED IN-HOUSE WITH HICKORY WOODALL OUR MEATS ARE SLOW-SMOKED IN-HOUSE WITH HICKORY WOOD

Kick-StartersKick-Starters
PORKY CHIPS 5PORKY CHIPS 5
Freshly made pork rinds with your choice of smoky BBQ or
Cajun seasoning

FAT BOBS 11 .49FAT BOBS 11 .49
Smoked stuffed poblano peppers, chorizo & cream cheese.
Topped with corn salsa, melted cheese and bourbon BBQ.
Served with avocado cream

SMOKEHOUSE WINGS 14.5 SMOKEHOUSE WINGS 14.5 makes a great entrée!
Five whole wings served over smoky BBQ porky chips.
Choice of hickory, bourbon or Carolina BBQ sauce

BUCKET OF BONES 14.5 BUCKET OF BONES 14.5 makes a great entrée!
Half-rack of smoked rib bones cut individually & served
over smoky BBQ porky chips. Choice of hickory,
bourbon or Carolina BBQ sauce

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES 6.99FRIED GREEN TOMATOES 6.99
Diced red pepper, feta & scallion. Served with Cold Creek sauce

BBQ PIG DIP 9.99BBQ PIG DIP 9.99
Pulled pork, BBQ sauce & creamy melted cheeses.
Baked & topped with onion straws & scallion

SWEET CORN FRITTERS 7.99SWEET CORN FRITTERS 7.99
Served with BBQ ranch

FIRE-ROASTED POPPERS 8.49FIRE-ROASTED POPPERS 8.49
Served with sweet berry sauce

FRIED PICKLES 7.99FRIED PICKLES 7.99
Served with ranch

CHEESE CURDS 8.99CHEESE CURDS 8.99
Served with BBQ ranch

4-STROKE PLATTER 10.994-STROKE PLATTER 10.99
Smoked sausage, sliced pickles, honey mustard,  
sauerkraut & pita bread

CHEESEBURGER DIP 9.99CHEESEBURGER DIP 9.99
Creamy adobo cheese sauce, ground beef, diced onion & tomato.  
Topped with shredded lettuce, bacon & tomato

 - GATOR FAVORITES - GATOR FAVORITES

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase 

your risk of foodborne illness.

Salads & SoupSalads & Soup
SOUP OF THE DAY  SOUP OF THE DAY  cup  3.99    3.99  bowl  5.29  5.29
Ask for today’s selection

CHILI CROCK 7.99CHILI CROCK 7.99
Beef & bean chili, topped with cheese & diced onion.
Served with a cornbread muffin

CUP OF SOUP & SMALL SIDECAR SALAD 7.99CUP OF SOUP & SMALL SIDECAR SALAD 7.99

SIDECAR SALAD  SIDECAR SALAD  small   4.99  4.99  large  7.997.99
Romaine, diced tomato, red onion & shredded cheese.
Served with choice of dressing & cornbread muffin

JERK PINEAPPLE SALAD 15.99JERK PINEAPPLE SALAD 15.99
Romaine, diced pineapple, grilled jerk shrimp, red pepper, 
avocado & candied pecans. Served with fire-roasted
pineapple vinaigrette
Option:  Sub grilled jerk chicken

COLD CREEK CHICKEN SALAD 14.99COLD CREEK CHICKEN SALAD 14.99
Grilled chicken, mango salsa, avocado, bacon & feta.
Served with your choice of dressing

BBQ CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD 14.99BBQ CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD 14.99
Chopped romaine, shredded cheese, corn salsa, diced avocado,  
tomato & red pepper. Topped with grilled BBQ chicken & crispy  
jalapeño chips. Recommended with BBQ ranch dressing

DRESSINGS:DRESSINGS:
Ranch, BBQ Ranch, Honey Mustard, Herb Vinaigrette &
Fire-Roasted Pineapple Vinaigrette

Little RidersLittle Riders
12 years and younger. Served with a kid’s drink & Oreo cookies

GRILLED CHEESE	 CHEESEBURGERGRILLED CHEESE	 CHEESEBURGER

CHICKEN SANDWICH	 MAC & CHEESECHICKEN SANDWICH	 MAC & CHEESE

MINI CORN DOG	 CHICKEN TENDERSMINI CORN DOG	 CHICKEN TENDERS

8.5 EACH8.5 EACH

Smothered FriesSmothered Fries
BBQ 14.99BBQ 14.99

Crispy fries, cheese sauce, shredded cheese, 
mango salsa, feta, cilantro & scallion.  

Choice of Brisket or Pork

CHILI 14.59CHILI 14.59
Beef & bean chili, cheese sauce,  

shredded cheese, smoked poblano, 
scallion & sour cream

RALLY FRIES 14.79RALLY FRIES 14.79
Crispy fries, white pepper gravy,  

melted cheese, crispy cheese curds  
& green onion



ALL OUR MEATS ARE SLOW-SMOKED IN-HOUSE WITH HICKORY WOODALL OUR MEATS ARE SLOW-SMOKED IN-HOUSE WITH HICKORY WOOD

EntréesEntrées
Add a cup of soup or side salad to any Entrée for 3.29

SHRIMP TACOS 14.89SHRIMP TACOS 14.89
Three soft tacos, blackened shrimp, tropical slaw & mango salsa.  
Served with avocado cream & street corn

BAKED BBQ MAC & CHEESE 14.99BAKED BBQ MAC & CHEESE 14.99
Creamy white cheddar mac & cheese topped with melted cheese,  
onion straws & scallion
Brisket, Pork, Sausage or Shrimp (add 2 for shrimp)

SMOKEHOUSE BBQ TACOS 14.89SMOKEHOUSE BBQ TACOS 14.89
Three soft tacos filled with bourbon BBQ, corn salsa & feta.  
Served with street corn and mango salsa
Choice of:  Pork or Brisket

22NDND GEAR 21 GEAR 21
Choice of two smoked meats served with two standard accessories,  
two sauces and cornbread
Pork, Brisket, Turkey, Whole Wings, Sausage or Rib Bones
Sauces:  Hickory, Bourbon or Carolina Mustard

BBQ CHICKEN PLATTER 15.99BBQ CHICKEN PLATTER 15.99
Two grilled BBQ chicken breasts served with your choice of 
two standard accessories and cornbread

STUFFED RED PEPPERS 15.89STUFFED RED PEPPERS 15.89
Ground beef, rice, corn, tomato & poblano. Topped with cheese & baked 
until hot & bubbly. Served with cornbread
Option:  Vegetarian available

DRAG PIPER 14.99DRAG PIPER 14.99
Five country-style chicken tenders served with your choice of 
dipping sauce, standard accessory and cornbread muffin

SOUTHERN-STYLE CHICKEN & GRAVY 15.99SOUTHERN-STYLE CHICKEN & GRAVY 15.99
Country-style chicken tenders, mashed potatoes, corn 
succotash & white pepper gravy. Garnished with green onion

JAMBALAYA MAC 17.99JAMBALAYA MAC 17.99
Shrimp, chorizo, red pepper, red onion & poblano tossed with seashell 
pasta in chipotle cheese sauce. Garnished with crispy jalapeño chips  
& green onion

FLOUNDER PLATTER 15.79FLOUNDER PLATTER 15.79
Crispy breaded flounder served with choice of standard accessory,  
small coleslaw & tartar

Handheld SandwichesHandheld Sandwiches
Add a cup of soup or side salad to any Handheld for 3.29. All Handhelds are served with your choice of Standard Accessory.
Upgrade to a Chrome Accessory for $2

KNUCKLEHEADKNUCKLEHEAD
Your choice of one of our house-smoked meats served on a soft bun  
with pickles and BBQ sauce

PORK 12    TURKEY 12    BRISKET 14PORK 12    TURKEY 12    BRISKET 14

BRISKET MAC MELT 15.99BRISKET MAC MELT 15.99
Hickory BBQ brisket, white cheddar mac, smoked poblano & pepper-jack 
cheese. Served on toasted sourdough bread

HAWAIIAN PORK 13.99HAWAIIAN PORK 13.99
BBQ pork, grilled pineapple, cilantro & onion straws on a  
pretzel bun

FRIED GREEN TOMATO PO’BOY 11 .99FRIED GREEN TOMATO PO’BOY 11 .99
Fried green tomato, bacon, lettuce and Cold Creek sauce 
on a toasted hoagie bun

SMOKED TURKEY CLUB 13.89SMOKED TURKEY CLUB 13.89
Turkey, cheddar, bacon, lettuce & tomato on toasted sourdough bread

CAROLINA CUBAN 14.29CAROLINA CUBAN 14.29
Pulled pork, smoked turkey, Swiss, pickles, Carolina mustard & mayo  
on a pressed hoagie bun

‘VILLE BURGER 12.99‘VILLE BURGER 12.99
Two 1/4 lb. burgers stacked with choice of cheese, lettuce,
tomato & onion. Served on a soft bun  
Add bacon for $1

BBQ BACON BURGER 13.99BBQ BACON BURGER 13.99
Two 1/4 lb. burgers stacked with hickory BBQ, cheddar,
bacon & onion straws. Served on a pretzel bun

BOURBON CHICKEN SANDWICH 12.99BOURBON CHICKEN SANDWICH 12.99
Grilled chicken, bourbon BBQ, cheddar & coleslaw. Served on a pretzel bun

FRIED FLOUNDER SANDWICH 12.99FRIED FLOUNDER SANDWICH 12.99
Crispy fried flounder with lettuce & tomato on a toasted bun  
with small coleslaw & tartar on the side

A la CarteA la Carte
STANDARD ACCESSORIESSTANDARD ACCESSORIES

FRIES 4  |  KETTLE CHIPS 3  |  BAKED BEANS 4  |  COLESLAW 3  |  BUTTERED CORN 4FRIES 4  |  KETTLE CHIPS 3  |  BAKED BEANS 4  |  COLESLAW 3  |  BUTTERED CORN 4
PORKY CHIPS 4  |  MASHED POTATO 4PORKY CHIPS 4  |  MASHED POTATO 4

CHROME ACCESSORIESCHROME ACCESSORIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES 5  |  ONION RINGS 6  |  MAC & CHEESE 5  |  STREET CORN 5  |  FRIED GREEN TOMATOES 5SWEET POTATO FRIES 5  |  ONION RINGS 6  |  MAC & CHEESE 5  |  STREET CORN 5  |  FRIED GREEN TOMATOES 5

End of the RoadEnd of the Road
BROWNIE SUNDAE  |  KEY LIME PIE  |   APPLE CRISP A LA MODEBROWNIE SUNDAE  |  KEY LIME PIE  |   APPLE CRISP A LA MODE

PIE OF THE MONTH  PIE OF THE MONTH  ASK FOR TODAY’S SELECTION


